Jefferson Township Ordinances

Number
101
102
103
104
105
#1
J-102
J-103
J-104
J-105
J-106
J-107
J-108
J-109
J-110
J-111
J-112
J-113
J-114
J-115
J-116
J-117
J-118
J-119
J-120
J-121
J-122
J-123
J-124
J-125
J-126
J-127

Year Adopted Title

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1973
1973
1974
1974
1976
1977
1978
1980
1982
1985
1985
1985
1996
1998
2004
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2011
2011
2012

Building Permit

Act 537 Sewage Enforcement
Disorderly Conduct

Dumping Trash

Target Shooting

Repealed 103, 104, 105

Create West Cross Road

Public Opening of West Cross Road
Permission for $10,000 loan
Establish Property Tax

Permissions for $35,000 loan
Establish PerCapita Tax

Ban of Sale of Drug Paraphernalia
Building Permit

Compensation of Supervisors
Building Permit

Cabel TV Franchise

Sewage Required for all Lots
Repeal J-113

Planning Commission

Stormwater Management
Stormwater Management

Adopt Universal Contruction Code (UCC)
Reduce Number of Members in Planning Commission
Joint UCC Appeals Board
Assessment Permit

MultiMunicipal Planning

Adopt Regional Comprehensive Plan
Stormwater Management

Holding Tanks

Privy Regulations

Floodplain Management

Status
Superseded
Active
Repealed
Repealed
Repealed
Active
Active
Active

Paid

Active

Paid

Active
Active
Superseded
Active
Superseded
Active
Repealed
Active
Active
Superseded
Superseded
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



